ALL DAY MEAL

OPEN GRILL

Chicken Delight

GRILLED BREASTS, RED ONION, AVOCADO,
SRIRACHA MAYO, MOZZARELLA CHEESE ON
BATARD SOURDOUGH, CHIPS

Hawaiian

LEG HAM, PINEAPPLE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE,
HONEY MUSTARD DRIZZLE

§21

$21

BURGER OR WRAP?

Classic

ANGUS BEEF, SLICED TOMATO, LETTUCE,
CHEDDAR CHEESE, MIZZUNA SAUCE, CHIPS

Tempura squid

TEMPURA BATTERED SQUID RING, LETTUCE,
SLICED TOMATO, CHEDDAR CHEESE, AIOLI
TOPPING, CHIPS

KFC

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN, HONEY MUSTARD
SLAW, HOUSE SWEET CHILLI SAUCE,
CHEDDAR CHEESE, CHIPS

© Veggie

VEGGIE PATTY, TOMATO, LETTUCE, PESTO,
AIOLI TOPPING, CHEDDAR CHEESE, SWEET
POTATO CHIPS

The Lot

ANGUS BEEF, BACON, EGG, PINEAPPLE RING,
PICKLED CUCUMBER, TOMATO, LETTUCE,
CHEDDAR CHEESE, MIZZUNA SAUCE, CHIPS

$§22

§22

$§22

$§22

$25

SEAFOOD

Fish "n" Chips
TEMPURA BATTERED FLATHEAD FILLET,
SALAD & CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE, LEMON

O @ Crispy Calamari
SALT & PEPPER SEASONED CALAMARI,
SALAD & CHIPS, TARTARE SAUSE, LEMON

Grilled Barramundi
WILD-CAUGHT BARRAMUNDI FILLETS
PAN-GRILLED, MASHED POTATOES, GREEN
SALAD, TARTAR SAUCE, LEMON

@ Fisherman's basket

2 TEMPURA BATTERED FLATHEAD FILLETS, 2
S&P CALAMARI, 2 TEMPURA PRAWNS, SALAD
& CHIPS, TARTAR SAUCE, LEMON

$24

$24

$26

$26

SALAD

Chicken Caesar
GRILLED CHICKEN,CRISPY
BACON,CROUTON,BABY COS,PARMESAN,EGG

YOUR CHOICE OF ADDING ANCHOVIES

©@ Greek Salad

GREEN LEAVES, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, RED
ONION, KALAMATA OLIVES, FETA, LEMON,
HOUSE DRESSING

@ Tokyo Crispy Salad

BABY COS, EDAMAME, BABY RADISH, CORN
KERNEL, SEAWEED, FURIKAKE, CHERRY
TOMATO, ROASTED SESAME DRESSING

$20

$18

$18

TO SHARE - OR NOT

@ Club Nachos
CORN CHIPS, MELTED CHEESE, MILD SALSA,
PICO DE GALLO, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM

ADD CHILI BEEF FOR $5.5

Quesadillas

12" TORTILLA, CHEESE, GUACAMOLE, SOUR
CREAM, SIDE SALAD, LEMON, CHOICE OF
MEXICAN CHICKEN OR CHILLI BEEF AS
FILLING

Classic chicken schnitzel

REAL CHICKEN BREAST HAND BREADED,
CHIPS & GRAVY, SIDE SALAD

UPGRADE TO CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE $1.5/
PARMIGIANA WITH MOZZARELLA, HAM, TOMATO $5/
Chicken Paradise

HAND-BREADED BONELESS CHICKEN, HOUSE
SWEET CHILI, HOUSE AIOLI SAUCE, CHIPS

Chicken Club Sandwich

GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, EGG, TOMATO,
LETTUCE, CHEESE, HOUSE AIOLI ON
SOURDOUGH, CHIPS

© Bowl of chips
DEEP FRIED CHIPS; UPGRADE TO SWEET
POTATO CHIPS FOR $14

MELTED CHEESE+$4, CHILI BEEF+$5.5, GRAVY+$3.5

© Bowl of Wedges

POTATO WEDGES, SWEET CHILI & SOUR
CREAM

s SURCHARGE APPLIES ON ALL CARD PAYMENTS

§21

§23

$24

$§23

§22

$10

§15



